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Tuition/Fee Schedule
2025-2026

This schedule should be read in conjunction with our “Fees and Admission Policies.”
Students who hold a residency in Canada and are members of the same family shall pay

the following tuition fees:

1. One Child

Grade/Level Annual Tuition Fee 10 Monthly Withdrawals Plan
Preschool* $5999.90 $599.99
JK/SK $4899.90 $489.99
Grades: 1-8 $4499.90 $449.99

2. More than one child:

# of Children Notes Annual tuition Fee Discount

2 Children Does not include preschool, JK, or 10 %
SK

3 Children Does not include preschool, JK, or 15%
SK

3. Book and Uniform Fees:
Book Fees Fees
Early Years - Preschool/Jk/SK $150 per student/year

Grades 1-8

$190 per student/year

Uniform Fees Fees
Long Sleeves Girl’s Tunic $40
Shot Sleeves Girl’s Tunic $35

Long Sleeves Polo $30
Short Sleeves Polo $25

*Restricted acceptance.

**Please note there is a one-time $100 ($150 if registered after July 31st) registration fee per

family.

***A $20 late payment fee will be automatically applied to any late payments made after the
due date each month (28th). An additional $10 per week will be added until a payment is made.
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